[]saPHO

LAMPEDUSA zavésne svitidlo E27, 60W, 230V, IP21, keramickeé stinitko, mosazny

retéz

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Prlimér:
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry

Barva:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

MCONC

388 mm
388 mm
145 mm
388 mm

Bronz
2 roky
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